ERTHE : 2023118

Emperor Securities

s HERERE
A ZHEMME 40%
AAL EEIMmZE 10%
AAPL FASR 70%
ABBV BRSNS 70%
ABNB B 50%
ABT i3 60%
ACGL NHER 40%
ACN BHRE 60%
ADBE Adobe 70%
ADI oo{Ew 50%
ADM Archer Daniels Midland 40%
ADP BEEEEE 50%
ADSK R4 52 40%
AEE o] Z3m B 20%
AEP EEE 40%
AES AESZ&EE 20%
AFL EZEXESWR 40%
AlG R FRER 40%
AlZ LIS RERRE 10%
AJG EEEZ 9 B avE Sy ) 50%
AKAM fo =8 20%
ALB EEHR 20%
ALGN SRR 20%
ALK B+ B A0 i 22 10%
ALL HEE 40%
ALLE Allegion 10%
AMAT F& A7 60%
AMCR Amcor 20%
AMD EEBM AT 60%
AME fo] S=4558 40%
AMGN T 60%
AMP P S AR 2 BT £ Rl 40%
AMT EEEE 50%
AMZN o ik 70%
ANET Arista Networks 50%
ANSS ZHI A 30%
AON ta L IR 50%
AOS A.Q. 28T 20%

APA fo] 8 5 4 20%



APD
APH
APTV
ARE
ATO
AVB
AVGO
AVY
AWK
AXON
AXP
AZO
BA
BAC
BALL
BAX
BBWI
BBY
BDX
BEN
BF.B
BG
BIIB
BIO
BK
BKNG
BKR
BLK
BMY
BR
BRK.B
BRO
BSX
BWA
BX
BXP

CAG
CAH
CARR
CAT
CB
CBOE

Air Products & Chemicals

ks =]
2ZLREEE

Aptiv PLC
DREWUAEIE
Atmos Energy

B &4 2=

B

XHAFERK

ERIKTE
Axon Enterprise

EEIER

AEMTE

=]

EEIRTT

ol NSRS

[EES1E7S
Bath & Body Works
BEE
HHEBEE
Franklin Resources
BHEM-B
HS
HEAE
Bio-RadEfR=
MR IRTT
Booking Holdings
Baker Hughes
BRE
=N

Broadridge:Rf# R 75 5

Be®miE-B
Brown & Brown
TR E
BIRZEWN
=ha
BT UEY) EE
1CHEEE
R EASHI
RIAA R R
A Z 3K
TR ED
ZERRE
ZINSHERAER S

50%
50%
30%
20%
20%
30%
70%
20%
30%
20%
60%
40%
60%
70%
20%
20%
10%
20%
50%
20%
30%
20%
40%
10%
40%
60%
40%
50%
60%
30%
70%
30%
50%
10%
50%
10%
50%
20%
30%
40%
60%
50%
20%



CBRE
Cccl
CCL

CDAY

CDNS

cDW

CE
CEG
CF
CFG
CHD
CHRW

CHTR

cl

CINF

CL
CLX
CMA
CMCSA

CME

CMG
CMI
CMS
CNC
CNP
COF
COO
COP
COR

COST
CPB

CPRT
CPT
CRL
CRM

CSCO

CSGP
CSX

CTAS
CTLT

CTRA

CTSH

CTVA

tHFERIET
7S 39 B R
= FEHR

Ceridian HCM Holding

CDW Corp
ZHER

Constellation Energy

CFIZFE#ZR
Citizens Financial
EH/ERR
BB IR
YT amaT
-
EXEMIR TR
=R

=g

B fSiR1T
FRR AT
ZNSBmREFh
TN E =N EHERE
EERREN
CMSEETR
Rt
hEGBEIR
F—ELXEE
EIREE
FR3EAH
Cencora
FhZ
£TES
SIS
REEYEETE
BRI ERZE
BEER
AR
BIETEE
CSXiEd
EER
Catalent
Coterra Energy
¥k

Corteva

30%
40%
20%
20%
50%
30%
20%
40%
20%
20%
30%
10%
50%
50%
20%
50%
20%
10%
60%
50%
50%
40%
20%
40%
20%
40%
20%
60%
40%
70%
20%
40%
10%
10%
70%
70%
40%
50%
50%
10%
30%
40%
40%



CVS
CVX
CZR

DAL
DD
DE

DFS
DG

DGX
DHI

DHR
DIS

DLR

DLTR

DOV

DOW

DPZ
DRI
DTE

DUK

DVA

DVN

DXCM
EA
EBAY

ECL
ED
EFX
EG
EIX

EL

ELV

EMN

EMR

ENPH

EOG

EPAM

EQIX

EQR
EQT

ES
ESS

PRAEHT i R
EffhRE
5L LR 4
EIREEIR
EEMZE
A F3
HE D
IR Rl
ERZEE NS
G2 E
ERERE
F3 4R
HTfE
HFFEMERET AT
EPIR i IYNS
HiaEE
PEECIEE
R
EE RS
DTEREIR
M 5EEEIR
TRAENT
AR
eBay
BREE
BHIHEER
X OJ3E
Everest Group
BB AR R
MRS
Elevance Health
FLEL
XBEER
Enphase Energy
EOGHEIR
EPAM Systems
ZRE=H
BEEFEAT
EQTEEIR
Eversource Energy
IRERHEE

50%
70%
10%
40%
30%
30%
60%
30%
30%
20%
40%
60%
60%
40%
30%
20%
40%
20%
20%
30%
50%
10%
30%
40%
40%
30%
50%
40%
30%
20%
30%
40%
60%
10%
40%
20%
50%
20%
50%
30%
20%
20%
20%



ETN
ETR
ETSY
EVRG
EW
EXC
EXPD
EXPE
EXR

FANG
FAST
FCX
FDS
FDX
FE
FFIV
Fl
FICO
FIS
FITB
FLT
FMC
FOX
FOXA
FRT
FSLR
FTNT
FTV
GD
GE
GEHC
GEN
GILD
GIS
GL
GLW
GM
GNRC
GOOG
GOOGL
GPC
GPN

(FiET
ZR=
Etsy Inc
FAEREIR

BIREL RIS
B iREE
REERYR
Expedia
Extra Space Storage
BRERE
Diamondback Energy
R
FEmile
R IE 2 4
B ERIE
FE—HER
F5 Inc
EE T RARTS
Fair Isaac
EREEREIM
h —8R1T
Fleetcor Technologies
FMCAE]
@i asE-B
ErediAsE-A
FRT{E%E
F—XKG8E
RIEER

Fortive
g 7]
HHER

GE HealthCare Technologies
Gen Digital
SATERIE

SR
Globe Life

R=E
HERAE
Generac
BI-C
B;]-A

Genuine Parts
REARAT]

50%
30%
10%
20%
40%
40%
20%
20%
30%
40%
30%
40%
40%
20%
50%
30%
10%
50%
30%
40%
20%
20%
10%
20%
20%
10%
20%
40%
30%
50%
60%
40%
20%
50%
40%
20%
30%
40%
10%
70%
70%
20%
30%



GRMN
GS
GWW
HAL
HAS
HBAN
HCA
HD
HES
HIG
HIl
HLT
HOLX
HON
HPE
HPQ
HRL
HSIC
HST
HSY
HUBB
HUM
HWM
IBM
ICE
IDXX
[EX
IFF
ILMN
INCY
INTC
INTU
INVH
IP
IPG
IQV
IR
IRM
ISRG
IT
TW
VZ

(EZ:L
=123
EEE 217
I5EB1HYE
7ZE
SEERT
HCAEE
RISE
ik S
B RfRT Rl
FEERBE T3
FARIEAEIS
SEE
EEEW
ZHERE
BE
EMEm
R
EB = A RDAIS
IS
IEZhEE
5 PIAB
Howmet Aerospace
IBM Corp
MRS PR
BEL
IDEX Corp
ERRER &S
lllumina
PRE-253
EXST ]
Rl
Invitation Homes
Bl SAES
BRIEE
YR
EX
85 L1
HEINRIAT]
JIEST
PRFE PR
=&

HEMILRE

30%
60%
40%
40%
10%
20%
50%
70%
40%
30%
10%
40%
20%
60%
30%
30%
20%
10%
20%
40%
20%
50%
30%
60%
50%
40%
20%
20%
20%
20%
60%
60%
20%
20%
20%
40%
30%
20%
50%
40%
50%
10%
20%



JBHT
JCl
JKHY
JNJ
JNPR
JPM

KDP
KEY
KEYS
KHC
KIM
KLAC
KMB
KMI
KMX
KO
KR
KVUE

LDOS
LEN
LH
LHX
LKQ
LLY
LMT
LNT
LOW
LRCX
LULU
LUV
LVS
LW
LYB
LYV
MA
MAA
MAR
MAS
MCD
MCHP
MCK

IBF 5 EH AR
ARBE
e

e
A
EERAE

YK
Keurig Dr Pepper
KeyCorp
Keysight Technologies
*XRFE
=R
R&=
EEA]
TRMER
BEA
of []oJ44
SEAETR
Kenvue
BETAT]
Leidos
RANFRSE
IR
L3Harris Technologies
LKQ Corp
122K
Brmles ]
EEIB S EER

%

EAVR 'SR
Lululemon Athletica
[iifeap e
EEE
Lamb Weston
MNZEEER

Live Nation Entertainment

e
MAARZ E(EHE
IS
A
SR

B

20%
40%
20%
70%
10%
70%
20%
40%
20%
30%
40%
20%
50%
40%
40%
20%
70%
40%
40%
20%
20%
40%
20%
40%
20%
70%
60%
20%
60%
50%
50%
20%
40%
20%
40%
30%
70%
20%
50%
20%
60%
40%
50%



MCO
MDLZ
MDT
MET
META
MGM
MHK
MKC
MKTX
MLM
MMC
MMM
MNST
MO
MOH
MOS
MPC
MPWR
MRK
MRNA
MRO
MS
MSCI
MSFT
MSI
MTB
MTCH
MTD
MU
NCLH
NDAQ
NDSN
NEE
NEM
NFLX
NI
NKE
NOC
NOW
NRG
NSC
NTAP
NTRS

1238
2%
=N
REBEAS
Meta Platforms
=518
BEERIFENT
MREF =
MarketAxess
BT -IEEREM R
BLZES
3M
YRR
E8fthcn
Molina Healthcare
EHIAARA
Monolithic Power Systems
BRIDER
Moderna
BRI AH
EEAR LT FHA)
MSClI Inc
ER
FEEFEZENI BRI
EEHIFIRTT
Match group
B8 -1ERZ
SR
190 /2 R i
#hHETETS
Nordson
TTACTCREIR
HEEE

ZS 1%
7T~

bR &

M 52
HHTESRES
ServiceNow
NRG Energy
HiETmA
EEIME

75155

50%
50%
50%
40%
70%
20%
10%
20%
10%
30%
50%
50%
50%
50%
30%
20%
50%
30%
70%
30%
20%
60%
40%
70%
50%
20%
10%
30%
50%
10%
40%
20%
60%
40%
60%
20%
60%
50%
60%
20%
40%
20%
20%



NUE
NVDA
NVR
NWS
NWSA
NXPI

ODFL
OKE
OMC
ON
ORCL
ORLY
oTIS
OXY
PANW
PARA
PAYC
PAYX
PCAR
PCG
PEAK
PEG
PEP
PFE
PFG
PG
PGR
PH
PHM
PKG
PLD
PM
PNC
PNR
PNW
PODD
POOL
PPG
PPL
PRU
PSA
PSX

A0 ) 554
RRE
NVR Inc
TEEE-B
TEEE-A
BEMH
Realty Income
Old Dominion Freight Line
BER(BE)
nREE
ZREFTHE
BHEX
B FA
B H
7875 4 H
Palo Alto Networks
IRNIZIRIK-B
Paycom Software
gy
IERS
N ERE
Healthpeak Properties
RIFEH
[EEEIE -
E
EZEm

== 47
=02

AIEEIRIR
Sy =Pl

il —|
EHEEE

EZEBK AT
Z1E
FENEEEH
PNCERIRIEEE
B
FAIHAN-REZ
ERIRHT
Pool Corp
PPGIZ
EIMNEN
RiEiEER
NHEEFHAT
Phillips 66

40%
70%
20%
20%
20%
40%
40%
40%
40%
20%
30%
70%
50%
40%
50%
50%
10%
10%
40%
40%
40%
10%
40%
70%
60%
20%
70%
50%
50%
20%
20%
50%
60%
40%
10%
10%
20%
20%
40%
20%
40%
40%
50%



PTC
PWR
PXD
PYPL
QCOM
QRVO
RCL
REG
REGN
RF
RHI
RJF
RL
RMD
ROK
ROL
ROP
ROST
RSG
RTX
RVTY
SBAC
SBUX
SCHW
SEDG
SEE
SHW
SIM
SLB
SNA
SNPS
SO
SPG
SPGI
SRE
STE
STLD
STT
STX
STZ
SWK
SWKS
SYF

PTC Inc
BIERH
FEBRER
PayPal
=8
Qorvo
EXRNNENECE R
Regency Centers Corp.
BETRENT
s o
#YEE
ImfEE Rl
IR 55 1
nfBE
#=EMBL
Rollins
FEEX
#ETBHE
HAM & mEE
B il
Revvity
SBABEAE
2EB%
=IEEM
SolarEdge Technologies
HIRE
(SREYNS
Hr 55
Hrim B &
EiME
AR
EJE PN
[EE =S
ZEZIK
SEAIAER
BRInEE
Steel Dynamics
BEIRTT
HmRERE
EEEmhE
EEISEHMF AT
B

Synchrony Financial

20%
30%
50%
50%
60%
10%
30%
20%
50%
20%
10%
30%
10%
30%
30%
20%
50%
40%
40%
60%
20%
30%
60%
50%
10%
10%
50%
20%
50%
20%
50%
50%
40%
60%
40%
20%
20%
30%
20%
40%
20%
20%
20%



SYK
SYY

TAP
TDG
TDY
TECH
TEL
TER
TFC
TFX
TGT
TJX
T™O
TMUS
TPR
TRGP
TRMB
TROW
TRV
TSCO
TSLA
TSN
TT
TTWO
TXN
TXT
TYL
UAL
UDR
UHS
ULTA
UNH
UNP
UPS
URI
USB

VFC
VICI
VLO
VLTO
VMC

FEw
AR AT
AT&T
SEEHZE
TransDigm
Teledyne Technologies
Bio-Techne

Z=RE
2RI iE
Truist Financial
Z= 18
EER
TIXAE]
ERAREH
T-Mobile US
Tapestry
Targa Resources
RESf AT
SEEE
TEMEREER
R E AT
FETHI
ZAREm
Tranef i
Take-Two B EfEREE14F
EMiEeR
el
ZRENBLER
e RPEMmZE
UDRAEEETE
Universal Health Services
UltaZ=&
BaRER
e KdF
NS
HaMHE
EESRIRTT
Visa
BEEE
VICI Properties
EL3 ZEREIR
Veralto Corp
KRR

60%
40%
60%
20%
50%
20%
10%
40%
20%
40%
10%
40%
60%
60%
60%
10%
20%
20%
30%
40%
30%
70%
20%
50%
30%
60%
20%
20%
20%
20%
10%
20%
70%
60%
60%
40%
50%
70%
10%
30%
40%
20%
30%



VRSK
VRSN
VRTX
VTR
VTRS
VZ
WAB
WAT
WBA
WBD
WDC
WEC
WELL
WEC
WHR
WM
WMB
WMT
WRB
WRK
WST
WTW
WY
WYNN
XEL
XOM
XRAY
XYL
YUM
ZBH
ZBRA
ZION
ZTS

Verisk o3 #r
Bim s
Rz B EE
B3 VNS
Viatris
Verizon
=B EHE
NS
ABIBMHR-BEER
Warner Bros Discovery
P EREUE
BN BE TR
Welltower
EBIRTT
=M
EEIEYEE
[ BRYB H
N
WRHH 5]
WestRock
West Pharmaceutical Services

—H= ’r/\

B
=i
X E B4
R AR
BRREF
N
B2
BEER
5 PR ED BRI RS
Bt St
%R IR T

Zoetis

40%
30%
50%
20%
20%
60%
30%
20%
20%
30%
20%
30%
40%
60%
10%
50%
40%
70%
20%
10%
30%
30%
30%
10%
40%
70%
10%
30%
40%
30%
20%
10%
50%



